
 
Quarterly State Council Meeting Agenda* 

*agenda subject to change without notice 

Altamonte Springs, Florida 

Thursday, August 26, 2021 

1:00 PM  

 

2:30 PM 

 

4:15 PM  

5:00 PM 

Welcome / Introductions / Approval of Minutes 

Q&A / Open Discussion 

Committee Meetings: Advocacy; Training & Education; Legislative; 

Recruitment, Retention & Recognition (RRR) 

All Reconvene 

Pictures / Adjourn 

Friday, August 27, 2021 

8:00 AM Opening Statement 

 Ombudsman Report – Michael Phillips 

 Old Business – New Business 

10:00 AM Break 

10:15 AM Committee Updates 

           Advocacy 

           Training & Education 

           Legislative 

           Recruitment, Retention, Recognition 

 Public Comments 

 Closing Comments 

12:00 PM Adjourn 
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